STAINLESS STEEL

Can be applied to all NiTi and stainless steel wires sold by Ortho Classic.
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Works well with all our aesthetic brackets including:

UPPER/LOWER

UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER

SHAPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

hLIPe PureLucent

SIZE

.014
.016
.018
.020

NATURAL
61.43.180.00012
61.43.180.00014
61.43.180.00016
61.43.180.00018
61.43.180.00020

INTERNATIONAL

61.43.480.00012
61.43.480.00014
61.43.480.00016
61.43.480.00018
61.43.480.00020

Clinically Proven

'='E'|:EIGLB'ETM Aesthetic Coqﬁng Never Cracks, Peels or Fragments

Never Discolors from Food

Anti-bacterial

Out-performs PCA Ceramics in both
strength and low-friction tests
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Using innovative nanotechnology, the Ellude™

Aesthetic Coating is fused directly onto the wire.

This process assures the wire will hold its color and

durability against the toughest of conditions while

also preventing bacteria from sticking to the wire.

UPPER/LOWER

LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER

SHAPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

SIZE
.012
.014
.016
.018
.020

NATURAL
61.43.280.00012
61.43.280.00014
61.43.280.00016
61.43.280.00018
61.43.280.00020

INTERNATIONAL
61.43.580.00012
61.43.580.00014
61.43.580.00016
61.43.580.00018
61.43.580.00020

UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER

Ortho Classic, 1300 NE Alpha Dr., McMinnville, OR 97128 U.S.A.

RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

TOLL FREE: 866.752.0065

.016 x.016
.016 x .022
.017 x.025
.018 x.025
.019 x.025
.021 x.025

61.43.180.01616
61.43.180.01622
61.43.180.01725
61.43.180.01825
61.43.180.01925
61.43.180.02125

61.43.480.01616
61.43.480.01622
61.43.480.01725
61.43.480.01825
61.43.480.01925
61.43.480.02125

INTERNATIONAL: 503.472.8320

LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER

RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

.016 x.016
.016 x.022
.017 x.025
.018 x.025
.019 x.025
.021x.025
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61.43.280.01616
61.43.280.01622
61.43.280.01725
61.43.280.01825
61.43.280.01925
61.43.280.02125

61.43.580.01616
61.43.580.01622
61.43.580.01725
61.43.580.01825
61.43.580.01925
61.43.580.02125

Brought to you by




NITI ADVANCED THERMAL

UPPER/
LOWER

UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER

UPPER

SHAPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

LA

SIZE

.016
.018

.020

.014 x.025
.016 x.016
.016 x.022
.017 x.025
.018 x.018
.018 x.025
.019 x.025
.020 x.020

.021 x.025

NATURAL
61.43.110.00012
61.43.110.00014
61.43.110.00016
61.43.110.00018
61.43.110.00020
61.43.110.01425
61.43.110.01616
61.43.110.01622
61.43.110.01725
61.43.110.01818
61.43.110.01825
61.43.110.01925
61.43.110.02020

61.43.110.02125

INTERNATIONAL
61.43.410.00012
61.43.410.00014
61.43.410.00016
61.43.410.00018
61.43.410.00020
61.43.410.01425
61.43.410.01616
61.43.410.01622
61.43.410.01725
61.43.410.01818
61.43.410.01825
61.43.410.01925
61.43.410.02020

61.43.410.02125

LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER

LOWER

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

.012

.016
.018

.020

.014 x.025
.016 x.016
.016 x.022
.017 x.025
.018 x.018
.018 x.025
.019x.025
.020 x.020

.021 x.025

61.43.210.00012
61.43.210.00014
61.43.210.00016
61.43.210.00018
61.43.210.00020
61.43.210.01425
61.43.210.01616
61.43.210.01622
61.43.210.01725
61.43.210.01818
61.43.210.01825
61.43.210.01925
61.43.210.02020

61.43.210.02125

61.43.510.00012
61.43.510.00014
61.43.510.00016
61.43.510.00018
61.43.510.00020
61.43.510.01425
61.43.510.01616
61.43.510.01622
61.43.510.01725
61.43.510.01818
61.43.510.01825
61.43.510.01925
61.43.510.02020

61.43.510.02125

UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL

Ortho Classic, 1300 NE Alpha Dr., McMinnville, OR 97128 U.S.A.

TOLL FREE: 866.752.0065 INTERNATIONAL: 503.472.8320

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

.014
.016

.018

.014 x .025
.016 x .025
.017 x .025
.018 x.025

.019 x.025

61.43.710.00014
61.43.710.00016
61.43.710.01800
61.43.710.14250
61.43.710.01625
61.43.710.01725
61.43.710.01825

61.43.710.01925
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NITI SUPER ELASTIC

UPPER/
LOWER

UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER
UPPER

UPPER

SHAPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

SIZE

.016
.018

.020

.016 X .016
.016 X .022
.017 X.025
.018 X.018
.018 X .025
.019 X .025

.021 X.025

NATURAL
61.43.120.00012
61.43.120.00014
61.43.120.00016
61.43.120.00018
61.43.120.00020
61.43.120.01616
61.43.120.01622
61.43.120.01725
61.43.120.01818
61.43.120.01825
61.43.120.01925

61.43.120.02125

INTERNATIONAL
61.43.420.00012
61.43.420.00014
61.43.420.00016
61.43.420.00018
61.43.420.00020
61.43.420.01616
61.43.420.01622
61.43.420.01725
61.43.420.01818
61.43.420.01825
61.43.420.01925

61.43.420.02125

LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER
LOWER

LOWER

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

.012

.016
.018

.020

.016 X .016
.016 X .022
.017 X.025
.018 X.018
.018X.025
.019X.025

.021 X.025

61.43.220.00012
61.43.220.00014
61.43.220.00016
61.43.220.00018
61.43.220.00020
61.43.220.01616
61.43.220.01622
61.43.220.01725
61.43.220.01818
61.43.220.01825
61.43.220.01925

61.43.220.02125

61.43.520.00012
61.43.520.00014
61.43.520.00016
61.43.520.00018
61.43.520.00020
61.43.520.01616
61.43.520.01622
61.43.520.01725
61.43.520.01818
61.43.520.01825
61.43.520.01925

61.43.520.02125

UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL

UNIVERSAL
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ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE
RECTANGLE

RECTANGLE

.012

.018

.014 X.025
.016 X .022
.016 X .025
.018 X.025

.019X.025

61.43.720.00012
61.43.720.00014
61.43.720.00016
61.43.720.00018
61.43.720.14250
61.43.720.16220
61.43.720.16250
61.43.720.18250

61.43.720.19250




