

Can be applied to all NiTi and stainless steel wires sold by Ortho Classic.

Aesthetic Coating

Never Cracks, Peels or Fragments

Clinically Proven

Never Discolors from Food

Anti-bacterial

Out-performs PCA Ceramics in both strength and low-friction tests

ELLUDE[™]

Works well with all our aesthetic brackets including:



PureLucent

	UPPER/LOWER	SHAPE	SIZE	NATURAL	INTERNATIONAL
_	UPPER	ROUND	.012	61.43.180.00012	61.43.480.00012
出	UPPER	ROUND	.014	61.43.180.00014	61.43.480.00014
ST	UPPER	ROUND	.016	61.43.180.00016	61.43.480.00016
S)	UPPER	ROUND	.018	61.43.180.00018	61.43.480.00018
S	UPPER	ROUND	.020	61.43.180.00020	61.43.480.00020
"	UPPER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .016	61.43.180.01616	61.43.480.01616
Z	UPPER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .022	61.43.180.01622	61.43.480.01622
TAI	UPPER	RECTANGLE	.017 x .025	61.43.180.01725	61.43.480.01725
	UPPER	RECTANGLE	.018 x .025	61.43.180.01825	61.43.480.01825
S	UPPER	RECTANGLE	.019 x .025	61.43.180.01925	61.43.480.01925
	UPPER	RECTANGLE	.021 x .025	61.43.180.02125	61.43.480.02125

Using innovative nanotechnology, the Ellude™ Aesthetic Coating is fused directly onto the wire. This process assures the wire will hold its color and durability against the toughest of conditions while also preventing bacteria from sticking to the wire.

UPPER/LOWER	SHAPE	SIZE	NATURAL	INTERNATIONAL
LOWER	ROUND	.012	61.43.280.00012	61.43.580.00012
LOWER	ROUND	.014	61.43.280.00014	61.43.580.00014
LOWER	ROUND	.016	61.43.280.00016	61.43.580.00016
LOWER	ROUND	.018	61.43.280.00018	61.43.580.00018
LOWER	ROUND	.020	61.43.280.00020	61.43.580.00020
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .016	61.43.280.01616	61.43.580.01616
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .022	61.43.280.01622	61.43.580.01622
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.017 x .025	61.43.280.01725	61.43.580.01725
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.018 x .025	61.43.280.01825	61.43.580.01825
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.019 x .025	61.43.280.01925	61.43.580.01925
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.021 x .025	61.43.280.02125	61.43.580.02125

Brought to you by



Ortho Classic, 1300 NE Alpha Dr., McMinnville, OR 97128 U.S.A. info@orthoclassic.com www.orthoclassic.com TOLL FREE: 866.752.0065 INTERNATIONAL: 503.472.8320



NITI	ADVA	NCED	THERMA	L
UPPER/ LOWER	SHAPE	SIZE	NATURAL	INTERNATIONAL
UPPER	ROUND	.012	61.43.110.00012	61.43.410.00012
UPPER	ROUND	.014	61.43.110.00014	61.43.410.00014
UPPER	ROUND	.016	61.43.110.00016	61.43.410.00016
UPPER	ROUND	.018	61.43.110.00018	61.43.410.00018
UPPER	ROUND	.020	61.43.110.00020	61.43.410.00020
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.014 x .025	61.43.110.01425	61.43.410.01425
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .016	61.43.110.01616	61.43.410.01616
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .022	61.43.110.01622	61.43.410.01622
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.017 x .025	61.43.110.01725	61.43.410.01725
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.018 x .018	61.43.110.01818	61.43.410.01818
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.018 x .025	61.43.110.01825	61.43.410.01825
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.019 x .025	61.43.110.01925	61.43.410.01925
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.020 x .020	61.43.110.02020	61.43.410.02020
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.021 x .025	61.43.110.02125	61.43.410.02125
LOWER	ROUND	.012	61.43.210.00012	61.43.510.00012
LOWER	ROUND	.014	61.43.210.00014	61.43.510.00014
LOWER	ROUND	.016	61.43.210.00016	61.43.510.00016
LOWER	ROUND	.018	61.43.210.00018	61.43.510.00018
LOWER	ROUND	.020	61.43.210.00020	61.43.510.00020
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.014 x .025	61.43.210.01425	61.43.510.01425
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .016	61.43.210.01616	61.43.510.01616
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.016 x .022	61.43.210.01622	61.43.510.01622
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.017 x .025	61.43.210.01725	61.43.510.01725
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.018 x .018	61.43.210.01818	61.43.510.01818
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.018 x .025	61.43.210.01825	61.43.510.01825
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.019 x .025	61.43.210.01925	61.43.510.01925
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.020 x .020	61.43.210.02020	61.43.510.02020
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.021 x .025	61.43.210.02125	61.43.510.02125
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.014	61.43.710.00014	
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.016	61.43.710.00016	
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.018	61.43.710.01800	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.014 x .025	61.43.710.14250	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.016 x .025	61.43.710.01625	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.017 x .025	61.43.710.01725	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.018 x .025	61.43.710.01825	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.019 x .025	61.43.710.01925	

NITI	SUPER	R ELAS	TIC	
UPPER/ LOWER	SHAPE	SIZE	NATURAL	INTERNATIONAL
UPPER	ROUND	.012	61.43.120.00012	61.43.420.00012
UPPER	ROUND	.014	61.43.120.00014	61.43.420.00014
UPPER	ROUND	.016	61.43.120.00016	61.43.420.00016
UPPER	ROUND	.018	61.43.120.00018	61.43.420.00018
UPPER	ROUND	.020	61.43.120.00020	61.43.420.00020
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.016 X .016	61.43.120.01616	61.43.420.01616
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.016 X .022	61.43.120.01622	61.43.420.01622
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.017 X .025	61.43.120.01725	61.43.420.01725
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.018 X .018	61.43.120.01818	61.43.420.01818
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.018 X .025	61.43.120.01825	61.43.420.01825
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.019 X .025	61.43.120.01925	61.43.420.01925
UPPER	RECTANGLE	.021 X .025	61.43.120.02125	61.43.420.02125
LOWER	ROUND	.012	61.43.220.00012	61.43.520.00012
LOWER	ROUND	.014	61.43.220.00014	61.43.520.00014
LOWER	ROUND	.016	61.43.220.00016	61.43.520.00016
LOWER	ROUND	.018	61.43.220.00018	61.43.520.00018
LOWER	ROUND	.020	61.43.220.00020	61.43.520.00020
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.016 X .016	61.43.220.01616	61.43.520.01616
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.016 X .022	61.43.220.01622	61.43.520.01622
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.017 X .025	61.43.220.01725	61.43.520.01725
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.018 X .018	61.43.220.01818	61.43.520.01818
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.018 X .025	61.43.220.01825	61.43.520.01825
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.019 X .025	61.43.220.01925	61.43.520.01925
LOWER	RECTANGLE	.021 X .025	61.43.220.02125	61.43.520.02125
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.012	61.43.720.00012	
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.014	61.43.720.00014	
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.016	61.43.720.00016	
UNIVERSAL	ROUND	.018	61.43.720.00018	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.014 X .025	61.43.720.14250	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.016 X .022	61.43.720.16220	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.016 X .025	61.43.720.16250	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.018 X .025	61.43.720.18250	
UNIVERSAL	RECTANGLE	.019 X .025	61.43.720.19250	

Ortho Classic, 1300 NE Alpha Dr., McMinnville, OR 97128 U.S.A. info@orthoclassic.com www.orthoclassic.com TOLL FREE: 866.752.0065 INTERNATIONAL: 503.472.8320

